
Workpapers - 2020 Financial Year

Sturg Superannuation Fund

Preparer: Louise Barlow

Reviewer: Sam Greco

Printed: 29 April 2021



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($35,457.40) ($37,357.15) (5.09)% Ready for Review

24700
Changes in Market Values of 

Investments
($80,047.54) $74,523.57 (207.41)% N/A - Not Applicable

24800
Changes in Market Values of 

Other Assets
$457.67 100% N/A - Not Applicable

25000 Interest Received ($1,210.56) ($1,541.09) (21.45)% Ready for Review

28000 Property Income ($20,314.50) ($12,496.34) 62.56% Ready for Review

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,157.00 $3,157.00 0% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $418.00 $385.00 8.57% Ready for Review

31500 Bank Charges $48.45 $9.35 418.18% Ready for Review

33400 Depreciation $2,116.72 $2,161.42 (2.07)% Ready for Review

39000 Life Insurance Premiums $7,858.32 $7,622.83 3.09% Ready for Review

41600 Pensions Paid $47,000.00 $36,000.00 30.56% Ready for Review

41960
Property Expenses - Council 

Rates
$4,117.78 $4,006.46 2.78% Ready for Review

41980
Property Expenses - 

Insurance Premium
$2,050.85 $2,044.08 0.33% Ready for Review

42060
Property Expenses - Repairs 

Maintenance
$77.00 $1,542.02 (95.01)% Ready for Review

42100
Property Expenses - Strata 

Levy Fees
$2,727.28 $2,814.00 (3.08)% Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

42110
Property Expenses - Sundry 

Expenses
$85.01 $85.01 0% Ready for Review

48500 Income Tax Expense $4,301.55 $4,288.80 0.3% N/A - Not Applicable

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $62,355.37 ($87,503.96) (171.26)% N/A - Not Applicable

50000 Members ($818,291.19) ($755,935.82) 8.25% N/A - Not Applicable

60400 Bank Accounts $423,112.93 $76,129.91 455.78% Ready for Review

68000 Sundry Debtors $280.28 $280.28 0% Ready for Review

69000 Debtors - ATO $3,377.60 100% Ready for Review

76550
Plant and Equipment (at 

written down value) - Unitised
$29,259.68 $38,384.85 (23.77)% Ready for Review

77200
Real Estate Properties ( 

Australian - Residential)
$220,000.00 $613,353.76 (64.13)% Ready for Review

77250
Real Estate Properties 

(Australian - Non Residential)
$145,000.00 $30,761.39 371.37% Ready for Review

83000 Investment Liabilities ($520.00) ($520.00) 0% N/A - Not Applicable

84000 GST Payable/Refundable ($255.75) $47.03 (643.8)% Ready for Review

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$3,582.45 $3,636.60 (1.49)% Ready for Review

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($1,971.00) ($6,138.00) (67.89)% Ready for Review

88000 Sundry Creditors ($3,575.00) 100% Ready for Review

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

SuperStream Contribution Data Report Report

2020 Sturg Super Income.pdf

Low Income Super Offsett - JS.pdf STUJOA00001A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($35,457.40) ($37,357.15)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STUJOA00001A
(Contributions) Sturgeon, Joanne - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($10,500.00) ($10,000.00) 5%

STUBAR00002A
(Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($24,957.40) ($27,357.15) (8.77)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2020 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Sturgeon, Barry Provided 67 24,957.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,957.40487,088.26*4

Sturgeon, Joanne Provided 58 10,000.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 10,500.00268,847.56

All Members 34,957.40 0.00 500.00 35,457.400.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

*4 Members aged 65 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Sturgeon, Barry Concessional 24,957.40 25,000.00 42.60 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Sturgeon, Joanne Concessional 10,000.00 25,000.00 15,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

31,244.91 23,037.60 25,437.35 22,557.65 27,357.15 24,957.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.60

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 587,643.39 556,280.99 487,088.26

42.60Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Sturgeon, Barry

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Sturgeon, Barry 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Sturgeon, Joanne 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 10,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 257,399.10 274,408.79 268,847.56

15,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Sturgeon, Joanne

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Sturgeon, Barry
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH1907090001
469

12/07/2019 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH1908070000
642

12/08/2019 Employer 2,399.75MLC & CO PTY
LTD

2,399.75Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH1909100001
937

13/09/2019 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH1910150002
743

18/10/2019 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH1911200001
643

25/11/2019 Employer 2,399.75MLC & CO PTY
LTD

2,399.75Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH

16/12/2019 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer



4084

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2001140003
210

17/01/2020 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2002100002
868

13/02/2020 Employer 2,399.75MLC & CO PTY
LTD

2,399.75Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2003100000
912

13/03/2020 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2004150007
634

20/04/2020 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2005120002
541

15/05/2020 Employer 2,399.75MLC & CO PTY
LTD

2,399.75Employer

Direct Credit
PRECISION CH
PASCH2006020001
868

05/06/2020 Employer 1,919.80MLC & CO PTY
LTD

1,919.80Employer

Total - Sturgeon, Barry 0.00 0.0024,957.4024,957.40 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Sturgeon, Joanne
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Direct Credit ATO
ATO0070000115064
34

21/11/2019 500.00Any Other

TFR FROM
020167681

30/06/2020 10,000.00Employer

Total - Sturgeon, Joanne 0.00 0.000.0010,000.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

Total for all members 34,957.40 0.00 500.00 0.00



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

SuperStream Contribution Data Report

Employer Org
Transaction
Date Reference Employer Personal - NCC Spouse & Child

Other Family &
Friends Any Other TotalPay Period

Sturgeon, Barry

12/07/2019 1,919.80PASCH1907090001469 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/06/2019 - 30/06/2019

12/08/2019 2,399.75PASCH1908070000642 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,399.7501/07/2019 - 31/07/2019

13/09/2019 1,919.80PASCH1909100001937 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/08/2019 - 31/08/2019

18/10/2019 1,919.80PASCH1910150002743 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/09/2019 - 30/09/2019

25/11/2019 2,399.75PASCH1911200001643 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,399.7501/10/2019 - 31/10/2019

16/12/2019 1,919.80PASCH1912110004084 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/11/2019 - 30/11/2019

17/01/2020 1,919.80PASCH2001140003210 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/12/2019 - 31/12/2019

13/02/2020 2,399.75PASCH2002100002868 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,399.7501/01/2020 - 31/01/2020

13/03/2020 1,919.80PASCH2003100000912 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/02/2020 - 29/02/2020

20/04/2020 1,919.80PASCH2004150007634 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/03/2020 - 31/03/2020

15/05/2020 2,399.75PASCH2005120002541 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,399.7501/04/2020 - 30/04/2020

05/06/2020 1,919.80PASCH2006020001868 MLC & CO PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,919.8001/05/2020 - 31/05/2020

24,957.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,957.40

24,957.40 0.00 24,957.400.00 0.000.00

*Data last updated: 21/01/2021















Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Realised Capital Gain Report Report

Market Movement Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($80,047.54) $74,523.57

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($80,047.54) $74,523.57 (207.41)%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 243,294.42 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 (23,294.42) 0.00 220,000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 (23,294.42) 220,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 370,059.34 0.00 0.000.001.00
29/08/2019 Instalment 1,073.57 0.00 0.00 371,132.91 0.00 0.000.000.00
17/01/2020 Instalment 1,615.77 0.00 0.00 372,748.68 0.00 0.000.000.00
31/01/2020 Instalment 216.00 0.00 0.00 372,964.68 0.00 0.000.000.00
07/02/2020 Instalment 7,440.66 0.00 0.00 380,405.34 0.00 0.000.000.00
14/02/2020 Instalment 1,086.33 0.00 0.00 381,491.67 0.00 0.000.000.00
29/02/2020 Instalment 185.50 0.00 0.00 381,677.17 0.00 0.000.000.00
05/03/2020 Disposal (429,651.76) 0.00 0.00 (47,974.59) 368,470.22 (61,181.54)429,651.76(1.00)
05/03/2020 Writeback 0.00 49,395.01 0.00 1,420.42 0.00 0.000.000.00
23/03/2020 Return Of Capital (1,420.42) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (419,454.35) 49,395.01 0.00 368,470.22 429,651.76 (61,181.54)0.00

46 Shelley Street Burnett Heads

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,761.39 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 114,238.61 0.00 145,000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 114,238.61 145,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9/33 ZUNKER ST. BURNETT HEADS

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,885.83 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (377.17) 1,508.66 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,508.66 0.00 0.00 0.00(377.17)

AirConditioner - Zunker St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,440.66 0.00 0.000.001.00
07/02/2020 Disposal (7,898.33) 0.00 0.00 (457.67) 7,440.66 (457.67)7,898.33(1.00)
07/02/2020 Writeback 0.00 457.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 0.00 (7,898.33) 457.67 0.00 7,440.66 7,898.33 (457.67)0.00

Deck - 46 Shelley St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 973.84 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (162.34) 811.50 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 811.50 0.00 0.00 0.00(162.34)

HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 965.71 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (25.63) 940.08 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 940.08 0.00 0.00 0.00(25.63)

Kitchen Office - Zunker St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,241.36 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (724.75) 20,516.61 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 20,516.61 0.00 0.00 0.00(724.75)

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 902.07 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (25.85) 876.22 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 876.22 0.00 0.00 0.00(25.85)

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 845.27 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (21.18) 824.09 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 824.09 0.00 0.00 0.00(21.18)

Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 158.85 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (59.57) 99.28 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 99.28 0.00 0.00 0.00(59.57)

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 423.16 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (10.61) 412.55 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 412.55 0.00 0.00 0.00(10.61)

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,161.03 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (432.21) 1,728.82 0.00 0.000.000.00
30/06/2020 Revaluation 0.00 432.21 0.00 2,161.03 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 432.21 2,161.03 0.00 0.00 0.00(432.21)

Vinyl - 4 Burns St

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,387.07 0.00 0.000.001.00
30/06/2020 Depreciation 0.00 0.00 (277.41) 1,109.66 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2020 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,109.66 0.00 0.00 0.00(277.41)

Vinyl Floor - Zunker St



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

141,229.08 (61,639.21) 79,589.87Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 130,016.92
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 61,181.54
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 191,198.46

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 191,198.46
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 191,198.46



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

Deck - 46 Shelley St

7,440.667,898.331.00 7,898.33 0.00 0.007,898.33 0.00 0.000.00(457.67)07/02/202007/03/2017

7,898.33 7,440.661.00 (457.67) 7,898.33 7,898.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,898.33 7,440.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.00 (457.67) 7,898.33 7,898.33

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

46 Shelley Street Burnett Heads

368,470.22429,651.761.00 429,651.76 0.00 0.00429,651.76 0.00 (61,181.54)0.00(61,181.54)07/02/202008/02/2014

429,651.76 368,470.221.00 (61,181.54) 429,651.76 429,651.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (61,181.54)

429,651.76 368,470.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (61,181.54)1.00 (61,181.54) 429,651.76 429,651.76

2.00 437,550.09 375,910.88 (61,639.21) 437,550.09 437,550.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (61,181.54)



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all supporting Documentation

 Has the Fund received any non-arm's length income? If so, it may be taxed at 47%

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$457.67

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24800 Changes in Market Values of Other Assets $457.67 100%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24800 - Changes in Market Values of Other Assets

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Changes in Market Values of Other Assets (24800)

Changes in Market Values of Other Assets (24800)

07/02/2020 Sale of Shelley St  - no depreciation
expense, property not available for rental
during the year

457.67 457.67 DR

457.67 457.67 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

457.67

0.00



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

BS - BOQ Acc 7692.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,210.56) ($1,541.09)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BQL20167692 Cash at Bank ($1,210.56) ($1,541.09) (21.45)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2020 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

BQL20167692   Cash at Bank

31/07/2019 66.57 66.57

31/08/2019 59.34 59.34

30/09/2019 57.57 57.57

31/10/2019 50.23 50.23

30/11/2019 43.28 43.28

31/12/2019 37.09 37.09

31/01/2020 37.96 37.96

29/02/2020 35.41 35.41

31/03/2020 195.51 195.51

30/04/2020 210.34 210.34

31/05/2020 214.10 214.10

30/06/2020 203.16 203.16

1,210.56 1,210.56

1,210.561,210.56

TOTAL 1,210.56 1,210.56

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

1,210.56

Tax Return Label

11C



















































Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation e.g. Rental Statements, Lease Statements

 Attach Rental Property Statement Report

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2020 Sturg Super Income.pdf STURG4BURN

2020 Sturg Super Income.pdf ZUNKER

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($20,314.50) ($12,496.34)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads ($14,560.00) ($8,060.00) 80.65%

ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads ($5,754.50) ($4,436.34) 29.71%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

28000 - Property Income

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2019

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Income (28000)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (STURG4BURN)

09/07/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Rent Burns St

520.00 520.00 CR

06/08/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Burns 3wks

760.00 1,280.00 CR

20/08/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st

560.00 1,840.00 CR

03/09/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st

520.00 2,360.00 CR

19/09/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Burns St [Direct Credit BARBARA
CLARK-  RE                            burns st]

560.00 2,920.00 CR

02/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

540.00 3,460.00 CR

16/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

540.00 4,000.00 CR

31/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

620.00 4,620.00 CR

12/11/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 5,140.00 CR

23/11/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 5,660.00 CR

11/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 6,180.00 CR

11/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
advanced rent

60.00 6,240.00 CR

20/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 6,760.00 CR

11/01/2019 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

260.00 7,020.00 CR

31/05/2019 DEPOSIT  Burns Street rent
EW & KN Colegrove

1,040.00 8,060.00 CR

8,060.00 8,060.00 CR

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads (ZUNKER)

24/07/2018 Direct Credit NATURAL BALANC  E
MONTHLY RENTAL

472.73 472.73 CR

23/10/2018 Direct Credit INGAN ECO       MONTHLY
RENTAL

472.73 945.46 CR

03/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Lease
payment
Zunker Street

109.09 1,054.55 CR

07/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent
zunker st

109.09 1,163.64 CR

14/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Lease
payment

109.09 1,272.73 CR

24/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent
lease payment

109.09 1,381.82 CR

31/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent
payment

109.09 1,490.91 CR

11/01/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     TWO
WEEKS RENT

218.18 1,709.09 CR

25/01/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     RENT
shop9

109.09 1,818.18 CR

13/02/2019 Direct Credit SHARON JACKSON
Lease shop

327.27 2,145.45 CR

15/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 2,254.54 CR

22/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 2,363.63 CR

28/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 2,472.72 CR

08/03/2019 Direct Credit JACKSON S       LEASE 109.09 2,581.81 CR



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2019

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

SHOP

15/03/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 2,690.90 CR

01/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 2,799.99 CR

05/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 2,909.08 CR

05/04/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 3,018.17 CR

12/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,127.26 CR

12/04/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE
SHOP

109.09 3,236.35 CR

23/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,345.44 CR

26/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,454.53 CR

03/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,563.62 CR

10/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,672.71 CR

17/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,781.80 CR

24/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,890.89 CR

31/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 3,999.98 CR

07/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 4,109.07 CR

14/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 4,218.16 CR

21/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 4,327.25 CR

28/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT
PAYMENT SHOP

109.09 4,436.34 CR

4,436.34 4,436.34 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

12,496.34















Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accounting Fees.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,157.00 $3,157.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $3,157.00 $3,157.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

30/06/2020 Accounting Fees Payable 3,157.00 3,157.00 DR

3,157.00 3,157.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,157.00

0.00



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Mr Barry Sturgeon
Sturg Superannuation Fund
33 Shelley Street
BURNETT HEADS QLD 4670

Tax Invoice
205637

Ref: STUR0001
28 July, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2019

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2019

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2019

Sundry advice and Other Matters

For your convenience the cost of preparing the Actuarial Certificate has been included
 in our invoice and does not have to be paid separately.

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,157.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,157.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $287.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Sturg Superannuation Fund Invoice: 205637

Ref: STUR0001

28 July, 2020

Amt Due: $ 3,157.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2019 tax return tax payable-refundable.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

30/06/2020 Transfer 2019 Income Tax Refund 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



Page 6 of 12SMSF Return 2019 Sturg Superannuation Fund TFN:  827 607 385

827 607 385Fund’s tax file number (TFN)

Supervisory levy adjustment

Supervisory levy adjustment

Credit for foreign resident capital gains

H8
withholding amounts

#This is a mandatory label.

an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax offset refunds

N
for new funds

(unused amount from label E-

(T5 plus G less H less I less K plus L less M plus N)

M
for wound up funds

I(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

Credit for interest on early payments –

Credit for tax withheld – foreign

Credit for tax withheld – where ABN

Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset

H6

H5
payments from closely held trusts

Eligible credits

L
Supervisory levy

Total amount of tax refundable

K
PAYG instalments raised

S

H

resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

H3
or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

H2

amount of interest

H1

0.00

3,411.20

259.00

7,959.00

0.00

Losses

forward to later income years

to later income years

Section E:

Net capital losses carried forward
to later income years

Collectables

Non-Collectables

Net capital losses brought forward
from prior years

schedule 2019.
complete and attach a Losses
If total loss is greater than $100,000,

Net capital losses carried V

UTax losses carried forward

14 Losses 

0

133,016

0

133,016

133,016

Sensitive (when completed)



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Auditor Fees.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$418.00 $385.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $418.00 $385.00 8.57%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

30/06/2020 Audit Fees Payable 418.00 418.00 DR

418.00 418.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

418.00

0.00





Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

BS - BOQ Acc 7692.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$48.45 $9.35

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $48.45 $9.35 418.18%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

31/07/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 2.50 DR

31/07/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 3.50 DR

31/08/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 5.00 8.50 DR

31/08/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 2.00 10.50 DR

31/10/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 13.00 DR

31/10/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 14.00 DR

31/10/2019 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 14.65 DR

30/11/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 17.15 DR

30/11/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 18.15 DR

31/12/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 20.65 DR

31/12/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 21.65 DR

31/01/2020 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 22.30 DR

31/01/2020 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 24.80 DR

31/01/2020 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 25.80 DR

29/02/2020 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 28.30 DR

29/02/2020 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 28.95 DR

29/02/2020 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 29.95 DR

31/03/2020 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 4.00 33.95 DR

31/03/2020 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 7.50 41.45 DR

30/04/2020 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 43.95 DR

30/04/2020 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 44.95 DR

30/06/2020 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 47.45 DR

30/06/2020 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 48.45 DR

48.45 48.45 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

48.45

0.00



















































Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Depreciation Schedule

Supporting Documents
Depreciation Schedule Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,116.72 $2,161.42

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STUR0001_GATE Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St $21.18 $1.74 1117.24%

STUR0001_SECURITYSCR Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St $25.85 $25.85 0%

Sturg4Burn_HWS HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St $162.34 $194.81 (16.67)%

ZUNKER_Kitchenoffice Kitchen Office - Zunker St $25.63 $25.63 0%

STUR0001_PLANT&EQUI1 Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St $724.75 $724.75 0%

Zunker_vinylfloor Vinyl Floor - Zunker St $277.41 $346.77 (20)%

STUR0001_TAPWARE Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St $10.61 $1.22 769.67%

STUR0001_SumpPump Sump Pump - 4 Burn St $59.57 $95.31 (37.5)%

ZUNKER_AIRCON AirConditioner - Zunker St $377.17 $205.08 83.91%

Sturg4Burns_DNU Vinyl - 4 Burns St $432.21 $540.26 (20)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

33400 - Depreciation

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Depreciation Schedule

Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

AirConditioner - Zunker St

1,885.832,090.91 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 377.17 1,508.661,885.83 377.1703/01/2019

Deck - 46 Shelley St

7,638.127,898.33 (7,898.33) Prime Cost 0.00 % 0.000.00 0.0007/03/2017

HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St

973.841,400.90 Diminishing Value 16.67 % 162.34 811.50973.84 162.3403/07/2017

Kitchen Office - Zunker St

965.711,025.11 Prime Cost 2.50 % 25.63 940.081,025.11 25.6307/03/2017

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St

21,241.3628,989.80 Prime Cost 2.50 % 724.75 20,516.6128,989.80 724.7501/12/2008

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St

902.071,034.00 Prime Cost 2.50 % 25.85 876.221,034.00 25.8530/04/2014

Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St

845.27847.01 Prime Cost 2.50 % 21.18 824.09847.01 21.1801/06/2019

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St

158.85385.00 Low Value Pool 37.50 % 59.57 99.28158.85 59.5707/05/2017

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St

423.16424.38 Prime Cost 2.50 % 10.61 412.55424.38 10.6120/05/2019

Vinyl - 4 Burns St

2,161.032,950.00 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 432.21 1,728.822,161.03 432.2120/01/2018



Investment Cost Opening Written
Down Value

Disposals/
Decrease

Additions/
Increase

Total Value For 
 Depreciation1

Method Posted 
 Depreciation3

Rate Closing Written
Down Value

Adjustments Depreciation

Calculated 
 Depreciation2

Purchase

Date

Vinyl Floor - Zunker St

1,387.071,972.73 Diminishing Value 20.00 % 277.41 1,109.661,387.07 277.4122/11/2017

49,018.17 38,582.31 (7,898.33) 38,886.92 2,116.72 28,827.47

49,018.17 38,582.31 (7,898.33) 38,886.92 2,116.72 28,827.47

Amounts have been pro rated based on number of days in the year
Depreciation calculated as per depreciation method
Depreciation amounts posted to the ledger

1

2

3



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Insurance - JS.pdf STUJOA00001A

Insurance - BS.pdf STUBAR00002A

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,858.32 $7,622.83

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STUJOA00001A
(Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon, Joanne - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$1,166.88 $1,200.35 (2.79)%

STUBAR00002A
(Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon, Barry - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
$6,691.44 $6,422.48 4.19%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

39000 - Life Insurance Premiums

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Life Insurance Premiums (39000)

(Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation (STUBAR00002A)

15/07/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 557.62 DR

14/08/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 1,115.24 DR

16/09/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 1,672.86 DR

14/10/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 2,230.48 DR

14/11/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 2,788.10 DR

16/12/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 3,345.72 DR

14/01/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 3,903.34 DR

14/02/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 4,460.96 DR

16/03/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 5,018.58 DR

14/04/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 5,576.20 DR

14/05/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 6,133.82 DR

15/06/2020 Direct Debit Asteron Life
02345928/00001

557.62 6,691.44 DR

6,691.44 6,691.44 DR

(Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon, Joanne - Accumulation (STUJOA00001A)

04/07/2019 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 1,166.88 1,166.88 DR

1,166.88 1,166.88 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

7,858.32

0.00











Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

2020 Sturg Super Expenses.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$47,000.00 $36,000.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STUBAR00001P
(Pensions Paid) Sturgeon, Barry - Pension (TRIS 

(Retirement Phase))
$47,000.00 $36,000.00 30.56%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Sturgeon, Barry
Member Age : 67* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

STUBAR
00001P

TRIS 
(Retirement 
Phase)

01/07/2015 0.06% 2.50% $10,560.00* N/A $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$10,560.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$10,560.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.







Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rental - Insurance - Burns St.pdf

Rental - Ratres - Burns St.pdf STURG4BURN

Rental - Rates - Zunker St.pdf ZUNKER

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4,117.78 $4,006.46

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads $2,248.06 $2,152.82 4.42%

ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads $1,869.72 $1,853.64 0.87%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41960 - Property Expenses - Council Rates

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (STURG4BURN)

29/08/2019 BPAY                          BUNDABERG
REG CNCL            IB2-22860953

1,152.45 1,152.45 DR

04/03/2020 BPAY                          BUNDABERG
REG CNCL            IB2-02686893

1,095.61 2,248.06 DR

2,248.06 2,248.06 DR

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads (ZUNKER)

29/08/2019 BPAY                          BUNDABERG
REG CNCL            IB2-22872233

935.60 935.60 DR

04/03/2020 BUNDABERG REG CNCL rates Zucker
St

934.12 1,869.72 DR

1,869.72 1,869.72 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

4,117.78

0.00

















Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rental - Insurance - Burns St.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,050.85 $2,044.08

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads $2,050.85 $2,044.08 0.33%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41980 - Property Expenses - Insurance Premium

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (STURG4BURN)

14/01/2020 Direct Credit RACQ Insurance
15696734PB 7T2C - refund

5.58 5.58 CR

17/01/2020 RACQ INSURANCE Burns St and
Shelley St - Shelley St capitalised, not
available for rental.

2,056.43 2,050.85 DR

5.582,056.43 2,050.85 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,056.43

5.58









Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rental - R & M - Burns St.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$77.00 $1,542.02

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads $77.00 $1,542.02 (95.01)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

42060 - Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (STURG4BURN)

11/10/2019 Quickcheck smoke alarms 645646
107017717

77.00 77.00 DR

77.00 77.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

77.00

0.00





Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rental - Body Corp - Zunker St.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,727.28 $2,814.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads $2,727.28 $2,814.00 (3.08)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

42100 - Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees (42100)

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads (ZUNKER)

01/08/2019 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS
IB2-99049410

681.82 681.82 DR

05/11/2019 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS
IB2-45561474

681.82 1,363.64 DR

31/01/2020 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS
IB2-80162374 Body Corp Zucker ST

681.82 2,045.46 DR

06/05/2020  DEFT PAYMENTS Body corp Zucker St 681.82 2,727.28 DR

2,727.28 2,727.28 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,727.28

0.00











Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Agent statements (either monthly or annual)

 Attach any other statements, notices or invoices

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Rental - Sundry Exp - Burns St.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$85.01 $85.01

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads $85.01 $85.01 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

42110 - Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses (42110)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (STURG4BURN)

03/01/2020 BPAY                          ELGAS LIMITED
IB2-03085674

85.01 85.01 DR

85.01 85.01 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

85.01

0.00





Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4,301.55 $4,288.80

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $4,301.55 $4,288.80 0.3%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$62,355.37 ($87,503.96)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $62,355.37 ($87,503.96) (171.26)%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($755,935.82) ($35,457.40) ($86,057.84) $54,858.32 $4,301.55 ($818,291.19)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

STUBAR00001P
Sturgeon, Barry - Pension (TRIS 

(Retirement Phase))
($422,313.03) ($46,867.10) $47,000.00 ($422,180.13) (0.03)%

STUBAR00002A
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($64,775.23) ($24,957.40) ($8,304.58) $6,691.44 $2,790.07 ($88,555.70) 36.71%

STUJOA00001A
Sturgeon, Joanne - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($268,847.56) ($10,500.00) ($30,886.16) $1,166.88 $1,511.48 ($307,555.36) 14.4%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

 Attach copies of Members Statements



Sturg Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Barry Sturgeon

33 Shelley Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 13/05/2005

Service Period Start Date: 27/10/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: TRIS (Retirement Phase)

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 422,180.13

Total Death Benefit 1,041,607.13

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Burnett Heads, Queensland, 4670, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: STUBAR00001P

Account Start Date 01/07/2017

Age: 68

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

422,180.13

281.56

421,898.57

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 46,867.10

Internal Transfer In

422,180.13

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 47,000.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 422,313.03

422,180.1330/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

(0.06%)

Division 293 Tax



Sturg Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Barry Sturgeon

33 Shelley Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 13/05/2005

Service Period Start Date: 01/07/2007

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 88,555.70

Total Death Benefit 88,555.70

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Burnett Heads, Queensland, 4670, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: STUBAR00002A

Account Start Date 13/05/2005

Age: 68

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

19,655.97

68,899.73

88,555.70

Employer Contributions 24,957.40

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 8,304.58

Internal Transfer In

88,555.70

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,743.60

Income Tax (953.53)

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 6,691.44

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 64,775.23

88,555.7030/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Sturg Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Joanne Sturgeon

33 Shelley Street

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 13/05/2005

Service Period Start Date: 27/10/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 307,555.36

Total Death Benefit 595,519.36

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Burnett Heads, Queensland, 4670, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: STUJOA00001A

Account Start Date 13/05/2005

Age: 59

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

307,003.28

552.08

4,932.98

302,622.38

Employer Contributions 10,000.00

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions 500.00

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 30,886.16

Internal Transfer In

307,555.36

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 1,500.00

Income Tax 11.48

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid 1,166.88

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2019 268,847.56

307,555.3630/06/2020

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Sturg Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Barry Sturgeon (Age: 68)

STUBAR00001P - TRIS (Retirement Phase) - Tax Free: 0.06%

422,313.03 46,867.10 47,000.00 422,180.13

STUBAR00002A - Accumulation 
64,775.23 24,957.40 8,304.58 3,743.60 (953.53) 6,691.44 88,555.70

487,088.26 24,957.40 55,171.68 47,000.00 3,743.60 (953.53) 6,691.44 510,735.83

Joanne Sturgeon (Age: 59)

STUJOA00001A - Accumulation 
268,847.56 10,500.00 30,886.16 1,500.00 11.48 1,166.88 307,555.36

268,847.56 10,500.00 30,886.16 1,500.00 11.48 1,166.88 307,555.36

755,935.82 35,457.40 86,057.84 47,000.00 5,243.60 (942.05) 7,858.32 818,291.19



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - BOQ Acc 7692.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$423,112.93 $76,129.91

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BQL20167692 Cash at Bank $423,112.93 $76,129.91 455.78%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

BQL20167692

Cash at Bank

124001 20167692

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 52,715.58$ 96,105.68 $ 76,129.91 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 72,691.35

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 96,105.68 96,105.68

02/07/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1806270004534 2,399.75 98,505.43 98,505.43

04/07/2018 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 128.62 98,376.81 98,376.81

05/07/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1806290005245 1,919.80 100,296.61 100,296.61

09/07/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Rent Burns St

520.00 100,816.61 100,816.61

16/07/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 832.99 99,983.62 99,983.62

24/07/2018 Direct Credit NATURAL BALANC  E
MONTHLY RENTAL

520.00 100,503.62 100,503.62

30/07/2018 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS                 IB2-
71439674

740.00 99,763.62 99,763.62

31/07/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 131.52 99,895.14 99,895.14

06/08/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Burns 3wks

760.00 100,655.14

06/08/2018 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 128.62 100,526.52 100,526.52

14/08/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 832.99 99,693.53 99,693.53

20/08/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st

560.00 100,253.53 100,253.53

31/08/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 131.83 100,385.36 100,385.36

01/09/2018 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-25645250

925.29 99,460.07

01/09/2018 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-25649770  Shelley St
Capitalised as property not available for rent

1,051.47 98,408.60



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

01/09/2018 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-25652990   Burns St

1,051.47 97,357.13 97,357.13

03/09/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st

520.00 97,877.13 97,877.13

04/09/2018 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 128.62 97,748.51

04/09/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1808300001937 1,919.80 99,668.31 99,668.31

14/09/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 832.99 98,835.32 98,835.32

19/09/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
Burns St [Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st]

560.00 99,395.32 99,395.32

25/09/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1809200002578 2,399.75 101,795.07 101,795.07

26/09/2018 Direct Credit ASTERON LIFE    001224821 357.34 102,152.41 102,152.41

28/09/2018 PAY ANYONE TO Quickcheck 645646 105670804  -
smoke alarms - Burns St

77.00 102,075.41 102,075.41

30/09/2018 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 102,074.76

30/09/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 126.99 102,201.75 102,201.75

02/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

540.00 102,741.75 102,741.75

04/10/2018 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 128.62 102,613.13 102,613.13

15/10/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 102,137.48 102,137.48

16/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

540.00 102,677.48 102,677.48

18/10/2018 BPAY                          TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
IB2-05462699  September Qtr PAYG

607.00 102,070.48 102,070.48

22/10/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1810160002906 1,919.80 103,990.28 103,990.28

23/10/2018 Direct Credit INGAN ECO       MONTHLY RENTAL 520.00 104,510.28 104,510.28

30/10/2018 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS                 IB2-
57288819
Body Corporate Zunker Street

740.00 103,770.28 103,770.28

31/10/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

620.00 104,390.28



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

31/10/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 134.33 104,524.61 104,524.61

01/11/2018 PAY ANYONE TO INGAN ECO LODGE 084974
733651732
Refund  of Rental Bond to Natural Balance

520.00 104,004.61 104,004.61

05/11/2018 Direct Debit MLC Limited      8413825 685.87 103,318.74 103,318.74

12/11/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 103,838.74 103,838.74

14/11/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 103,363.09 103,363.09

16/11/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1811130001651 2,399.75 105,762.84 105,762.84

23/11/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 106,282.84 106,282.84

30/11/2018 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 106,282.19

30/11/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 129.14 106,411.33 106,411.33

03/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Lease payment
Zunker Street

120.00 106,531.33

03/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Lease deposit Zunk
Rental Bond Coejack Pty Ltd

520.00 107,051.33 107,051.33

07/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent zunker st 120.00 107,171.33

07/12/2018 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1812040001132 1,919.80 109,091.13 109,091.13

11/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
advanced rent

60.00 109,151.13

11/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 109,671.13 109,671.13

14/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Lease payment 120.00 109,791.13

14/12/2018 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 109,315.48 109,315.48

19/12/2018 BPAY                          ELGAS LIMITED                 IB2-
16873292
Burns Street

85.01 109,230.47 109,230.47

20/12/2018 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

520.00 109,750.47 109,750.47

24/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent lease payment 120.00 109,870.47 109,870.47



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

31/12/2018 Direct Credit BENDIGO BANK    Rent payment 120.00 109,990.47

31/12/2018 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 138.76 110,129.23 110,129.23

03/01/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Caire Air-Conditioning & Refrige
014515 285586104
Zunker Street

2,300.00 107,829.23 107,829.23

11/01/2019 Direct Credit BARBARA CLARK-  RE
burns st Rent

260.00 108,089.23

11/01/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     TWO WEEKS RENT 240.00 108,329.23 108,329.23

14/01/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 107,853.58 107,853.58

17/01/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1901140001840 1,919.80 109,773.38 109,773.38

20/01/2019 BPAY                          RACQ INSURANCE
IB2-39378053
Burns Street and Shelley Street insurance.
Re 46 Shelley Street - $280.28 re Contents Insurance
has been sent to Debtors to be repaid to the Fund.
Shelley St - insurance capitalised as property not
available for rent

3,529.03 106,244.35 106,244.35

25/01/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     RENT shop9 120.00 106,364.35 106,364.35

31/01/2019 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS                 IB2-
11767434
Body Corporate - Zunker St

792.50 105,571.85

31/01/2019 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 105,571.20

31/01/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 137.27 105,708.47 105,708.47

13/02/2019 Direct Credit SHARON JACKSON  Lease shop 360.00 106,068.47 106,068.47

14/02/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 105,592.82 105,592.82

15/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 105,712.82

15/02/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1902120001713 2,399.75 108,112.57 108,112.57

19/02/2019 BPAY                          TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
IB2-20479314

607.00 107,505.57 107,505.57



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

22/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 107,625.57 107,625.57

28/02/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 107,745.57

28/02/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 122.73 107,868.30 107,868.30

08/03/2019 Direct Credit JACKSON S       LEASE SHOP 120.00 107,988.30

08/03/2019 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-55167589
Zunker Street

928.35 107,059.95

08/03/2019 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-55176429
Shelley Street - capitalised as property not available for
rent

1,066.55 105,993.40

08/03/2019 BPAY                          BUNDABERG REG CNCL
IB2-55183429
Burns Street

1,101.35 104,892.05 104,892.05

14/03/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 104,416.40 104,416.40

15/03/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 104,536.40 104,536.40

18/03/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1903130000678 1,919.80 106,456.20 106,456.20

31/03/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 135.38 106,591.58 106,591.58

01/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 106,711.58 106,711.58

05/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 106,831.58

05/04/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 106,951.58 106,951.58

06/04/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Senrico Pty Ltd 484799 167066970 3,157.00 103,794.58

06/04/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Superannuation Audit Assistance
633000 147076798

385.00 103,409.58 103,409.58

11/04/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1904080000979 1,919.80 105,329.38 105,329.38

12/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 105,449.38

12/04/2019 Direct Credit COEJACK PTY     LEASE SHOP 120.00 105,569.38 105,569.38



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

15/04/2019 BPAY                          TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
IB2-66467732
ATO - GST Payable

426.00 105,143.38

15/04/2019 BPAY                          TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
IB2-66477452
2018 Income Tax

4,445.50 100,697.88

15/04/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 100,222.23 100,222.23

23/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,342.23 100,342.23

25/04/2019 BPAY                          TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
IB2-49162899

607.00 99,735.23 99,735.23

26/04/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 99,855.23 99,855.23

30/04/2019 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 1.30 99,853.93

30/04/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 126.62 99,980.55 99,980.55

03/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,100.55 100,100.55

10/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,220.55

10/05/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1905070002207 1,919.80 102,140.35 102,140.35

14/05/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 101,664.70 101,664.70

17/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 101,784.70 101,784.70

20/05/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Flow Dynamics Plumbing & Civil
638060 013294415.  Taps, Mixer etc - 4 Burns Street

424.38 101,360.32

20/05/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Caire Air-Conditioning & Refrig
014515 285586104.  AirConditioner repairs - 4 Burns
Street

1,100.00 100,260.32 100,260.32

24/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,380.32 100,380.32

29/05/2019 PAY ANYONE TO Noye's Glass and Aluminium 034122
000439375.  Replace rollers on stacker doors - 4 Burns
Street

250.00 100,130.32 100,130.32

31/05/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,250.32

31/05/2019 DEPOSIT  Burns Street rent
EW & KN Colegrove

1,040.00 101,290.32



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

31/05/2019 BRANCH DEPOSIT FEE 2.50 101,287.82

31/05/2019 CHEQUES DEPOSITED FEE 1.00 101,286.82

31/05/2019 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 1.95 101,284.87

31/05/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 128.33 101,413.20 101,413.20

01/06/2019 PAY ANYONE TO KP & C Dann 734279 000549086.
Labour fir fitting gate to property - 4 Burns Street

280.00 101,133.20

01/06/2019 BPAY                          DEFT PAYMENTS                 IB2-
53860740  Body Corporate Zunker Street

822.90 100,310.30 100,310.30

07/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 100,430.30 100,430.30

10/06/2019 Direct Credit PRECISION CH    PASCH1906050002047 2,399.75 102,830.05 102,830.05

14/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 102,950.05

14/06/2019 Direct Debit Asteron Life     02345928/00001 475.65 102,474.40 102,474.40

17/06/2019 TFR FROM 020167681- Employer Super - Sturg Pty
Ltd

10,000.00 112,474.40

17/06/2019 TFR TO ACCOUNT 021743670 - Reimburse Trustees
re 4 Burns St expenses:
$15.02  Lamp LED
$100    Platinum Sunscreen 150x210cm
$567.01  Sliding Gate

682.03 111,792.37

17/06/2019 TFR TO ACCOUNT 022255381 - Pension Paid - Barry 36,000.00 75,792.37 75,792.37

21/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 75,912.37 75,912.37

28/06/2019 Direct Credit Sharon Jackson  RENT PAYMENT SHOP 120.00 76,032.37 76,032.37

30/06/2019 INTERNET PAY ANYONE FEE 0.65 76,031.72

30/06/2019 INTEREST PAYMENT SYSTEM GENERATED * 98.19 76,129.91 76,129.91

30/06/2019 CLOSING BALANCE 76,129.91 76,129.91

72,691.35 52,715.58



















































Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2020 Debtors cfwd from 2019.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$280.28 $280.28

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $280.28 $280.28 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 280.28 DR

280.28 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00





Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

2019 tax return tax payable-refundable.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,377.60

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

00001 Debtors - ATO $3,377.60 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

69000 - Debtors - ATO

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Debtors - ATO (69000)

Debtors - ATO (00001)

30/06/2020 Transfer 2019 Income Tax Refund 3,411.20 3,411.20 DR

30/06/2020 2018 Income Tax lodged understated 33.60 3,377.60 DR

33.603,411.20 3,377.60 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,411.20

33.60



Page 6 of 12SMSF Return 2019 Sturg Superannuation Fund TFN:  827 607 385

827 607 385Fund’s tax file number (TFN)

Supervisory levy adjustment

Supervisory levy adjustment

Credit for foreign resident capital gains

H8
withholding amounts

#This is a mandatory label.

an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax offset refunds

N
for new funds

(unused amount from label E-

(T5 plus G less H less I less K plus L less M plus N)

M
for wound up funds

I(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

Credit for interest on early payments –

Credit for tax withheld – foreign

Credit for tax withheld – where ABN

Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset

H6

H5
payments from closely held trusts

Eligible credits

L
Supervisory levy

Total amount of tax refundable

K
PAYG instalments raised

S

H

resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

H3
or TFN not quoted (non-individual)

H2

amount of interest

H1

0.00

3,411.20

259.00

7,959.00

0.00

Losses

forward to later income years

to later income years

Section E:

Net capital losses carried forward
to later income years

Collectables

Non-Collectables

Net capital losses brought forward
from prior years

schedule 2019.
complete and attach a Losses
If total loss is greater than $100,000,

Net capital losses carried V

UTax losses carried forward

14 Losses 

0

133,016

0

133,016

133,016

Sensitive (when completed)



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Account Code Description
CY 

Units

CY 

Balance

LY 

Units

LY 

Balance
Change

STUR0001_GATE
Sliding Gate - 

4 Burns St
1.000000 $824.09 1.000000 $845.27 (2.51)%

STUR0001_SECURITYSCR

Security 

Screens & 

Blinds - 4 

Burns St

1.000000 $876.22 1.000000 $902.07 (2.87)%

Sturg4Burn_HWS
HWS 7/17 - 4 

Burns St
1.000000 $811.50 1.000000 $973.84 (16.67)%

STUR0001_SumpPump
Sump Pump - 

4 Burn St
1.000000 $99.28 1.000000 $158.85 (37.5)%

STUR0001_TAPWARE

Tapware, 

Mixer - 4 Burns 

St

1.000000 $412.55 1.000000 $423.16 (2.51)%

776/003_Deck
Deck - 46 

Shelley St
0.000000 1.000000 $7,440.66 100%

STUR0001_PLANT&EQUI1
Plant & Equip - 

4 Burns St
1.000000 $20,516.61 1.000000 $21,241.36 (3.41)%

ZUNKER_AIRCON
AirConditioner 

- Zunker St
1.000000 $1,508.66 1.000000 $1,885.83 (20)%

ZUNKER_Kitchenoffice
Kitchen Office - 

Zunker St
1.000000 $940.08 1.000000 $965.71 (2.65)%

Sturg4Burns_DNU
Vinyl - 4 Burns 

St
1.000000 $2,161.03 1.000000 $2,161.03 0%

Zunker_vinylfloor
Vinyl Floor - 

Zunker St
1.000000 $1,109.66 1.000000 $1,387.07 (20)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

76550 - Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Attach relevant Statements and Source Documentation

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

10.000000 $29,259.68 11.000000 $38,384.85



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Cash at Bank

423,112.93(80,471.16)76,129.91 427,454.18 423,112.93

76,129.91 427,454.18 (80,471.16) 423,112.93 423,112.93

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

AirConditioner - Zunker St

1.00 2,090.912,090.911.00 1,508.66

Deck - 46 Shelley St

(1.00) (457.67) 0.00(7,898.33)7,898.331.00

HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,400.901,400.901.00 811.50

Kitchen Office - Zunker St

1.00 1,025.111,025.111.00 940.08

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St

1.00 28,989.8028,989.801.00 20,516.61

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,034.001,034.001.00 876.22

Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St

1.00 847.01847.011.00 824.09

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St

1.00 385.00385.001.00 99.28

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St

1.00 424.38424.381.00 412.55

Vinyl - 4 Burns St



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 2,950.002,950.001.00 2,161.03

Vinyl Floor - Zunker St

1.00 1,972.731,972.731.00 1,109.66

49,018.17 (7,898.33) (457.67) 41,119.84 29,259.68

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1.00 280,605.51280,605.511.00 220,000.00

46 Shelley Street Burnett Heads

(1.00) (61,181.54) 0.00(431,072.18)419,454.35 11,617.831.00

700,059.86 11,617.83 (431,072.18) (61,181.54) 280,605.51 220,000.00

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

9/33 ZUNKER ST. BURNETT HEADS

1.00 44,579.1444,579.141.00 145,000.00

44,579.14 44,579.14 145,000.00

(519,441.67)869,787.08 (61,639.21) 789,417.42 817,372.61439,072.01



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title.

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Sale - 46 Shelley St - Settlement Stmt & Contract.pdf 776/003

Rental - Valuation - Burns St.pdf STURG4BURN

Sale - 46 Shelley Street - Legal Fees.pdf STURG4BURN

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $220,000.00 2.000000 $613,353.76

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

776/003
46 Shelley Street 

Burnett Heads
0.000000 1.000000 $370,059.34 100%

STURG4BURN
4 Burns Street, 

Burnett Heads
1.000000 $220,000.00 1.000000 $243,294.42 (9.57)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77200 - Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Cash at Bank

423,112.93(80,471.16)76,129.91 427,454.18 423,112.93

76,129.91 427,454.18 (80,471.16) 423,112.93 423,112.93

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

AirConditioner - Zunker St

1.00 2,090.912,090.911.00 1,508.66

Deck - 46 Shelley St

(1.00) (457.67) 0.00(7,898.33)7,898.331.00

HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,400.901,400.901.00 811.50

Kitchen Office - Zunker St

1.00 1,025.111,025.111.00 940.08

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St

1.00 28,989.8028,989.801.00 20,516.61

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,034.001,034.001.00 876.22

Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St

1.00 847.01847.011.00 824.09

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St

1.00 385.00385.001.00 99.28

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St

1.00 424.38424.381.00 412.55

Vinyl - 4 Burns St



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 2,950.002,950.001.00 2,161.03

Vinyl Floor - Zunker St

1.00 1,972.731,972.731.00 1,109.66

49,018.17 (7,898.33) (457.67) 41,119.84 29,259.68

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1.00 280,605.51280,605.511.00 220,000.00

46 Shelley Street Burnett Heads

(1.00) (61,181.54) 0.00(431,072.18)419,454.35 11,617.831.00

700,059.86 11,617.83 (431,072.18) (61,181.54) 280,605.51 220,000.00

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

9/33 ZUNKER ST. BURNETT HEADS

1.00 44,579.1444,579.141.00 145,000.00

44,579.14 44,579.14 145,000.00

(519,441.67)869,787.08 (61,639.21) 789,417.42 817,372.61439,072.01



























































Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Purchase or Sale contracts if property was purchased or disposed of during the year

 Attach copy of current certificate of title

 Attach current building insurance policy

 Attach Declaration of Trust

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Rental - Valuation - Zunker St.pdf ZUNKER1

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1.000000 $145,000.00 1.000000 $30,761.39

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

ZUNKER1
9/33 ZUNKER ST. 

BURNETT HEADS
1.000000 $145,000.00 1.000000 $30,761.39 371.37%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77250 - Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

2020 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Cash at Bank

423,112.93(80,471.16)76,129.91 427,454.18 423,112.93

76,129.91 427,454.18 (80,471.16) 423,112.93 423,112.93

Plant and Equipment (at written down value) - Unitised

AirConditioner - Zunker St

1.00 2,090.912,090.911.00 1,508.66

Deck - 46 Shelley St

(1.00) (457.67) 0.00(7,898.33)7,898.331.00

HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,400.901,400.901.00 811.50

Kitchen Office - Zunker St

1.00 1,025.111,025.111.00 940.08

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St

1.00 28,989.8028,989.801.00 20,516.61

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St

1.00 1,034.001,034.001.00 876.22

Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St

1.00 847.01847.011.00 824.09

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St

1.00 385.00385.001.00 99.28

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St

1.00 424.38424.381.00 412.55

Vinyl - 4 Burns St



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Movement Report

1.00 2,950.002,950.001.00 2,161.03

Vinyl Floor - Zunker St

1.00 1,972.731,972.731.00 1,109.66

49,018.17 (7,898.33) (457.67) 41,119.84 29,259.68

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1.00 280,605.51280,605.511.00 220,000.00

46 Shelley Street Burnett Heads

(1.00) (61,181.54) 0.00(431,072.18)419,454.35 11,617.831.00

700,059.86 11,617.83 (431,072.18) (61,181.54) 280,605.51 220,000.00

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Non Residential)

9/33 ZUNKER ST. BURNETT HEADS

1.00 44,579.1444,579.141.00 145,000.00

44,579.14 44,579.14 145,000.00

(519,441.67)869,787.08 (61,639.21) 789,417.42 817,372.61439,072.01







Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($520.00) ($520.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads ($520.00) ($520.00) 0%

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

83000 - Investment Liabilities

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Investment Liabilities (83000)

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads (ZUNKER)

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 520.00 CR

520.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report

 Attach copy of Activity Preparation Report - Detailed

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Activity Preparation Report Report

Activity Preparation Report - Detailed Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($255.75) $47.03

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

84000 GST Payable/Refundable ($255.75) $47.03 (643.8)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

84000 - GST Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Activity Statement Preparation Report

Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

Income

Sales

120.00 10.919/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91



Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

30.00 2.73

60.00 5.45

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

120.00 10.91

6,330.00Total Sales G1

575.50Total GST collected on Sales 1A

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

1,152.454 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1,095.61

935.609/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads



Description Reference GSTGross(Inc GST)

934.12

750.00 68.189/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

750.00 68.18

750.00 68.18

750.00 68.18

7,117.78Total Non Capital Purchases G11

272.72Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation Report

Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

Income

Sales

Property Income

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

120.00 100%       05/07/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       12/07/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       19/07/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       26/07/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       02/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       09/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       16/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       23/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       30/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       06/09/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       13/09/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       20/09/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       27/09/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       04/10/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       11/10/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       18/10/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       25/10/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       01/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       08/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       15/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       22/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       29/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       06/12/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       13/12/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       20/12/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       27/12/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       03/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91



Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

120.00 100%       10/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       17/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

30.00 100%       20/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 2.73

60.00 100%       20/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 5.45

120.00 100%       24/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       31/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       07/02/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       14/02/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       21/02/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       28/02/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       06/03/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       13/03/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       20/03/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       27/03/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       03/04/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       14/04/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       17/04/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       24/04/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       01/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       08/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       15/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       22/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       29/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       05/06/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       12/06/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       19/06/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

120.00 100%       26/06/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 10.91

6,330.00 575.50

6,330.00 575.50

6,330.00Total Sales G1

Total GST collected on Sales 1A 575.50

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10



Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

Non Capital Purchases

Property Expenses - Council Rates

4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1,152.45 GST Free       29/08/2019       4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

1,095.61 GST Free       04/03/2020       4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads

2,248.06 0.00

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

935.60 GST Free       29/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

934.12 GST Free       04/03/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

1,869.72 0.00

4,117.78 0.00

Property Expenses - Strata Levy Fees

9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads

750.00 100%       01/08/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 68.18

750.00 100%       05/11/2019       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 68.18

750.00 100%       31/01/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 68.18

750.00 100%       06/05/2020       9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 68.18

3,000.00 272.72

3,000.00 272.72

7,117.78Total Non Capital Purchases G11

Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B 272.72

BAS Summary

Total Sales

Total Capital Purchases

Total Non Capital Purchases

G1

G10

G11

6,330.00

0.00

7,117.78

Total GST Collected on Sales

Total GST Paid on Purchases

GST Payable / (Refundable)

1A

1B

575.50

272.72

302.78



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Statement of Taxable Income Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

ATO - PAYG Instalments report 2020.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$3,582.45 $3,636.60

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $3,582.45 $3,636.60 (1.49)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label B

03/07/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

05/07/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

12/07/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

19/07/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

26/07/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

02/08/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

02/08/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.00

09/08/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

16/08/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

23/08/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

30/08/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

30/08/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

06/09/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

13/09/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

20/09/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

27/09/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

04/10/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

08/10/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

11/10/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

18/10/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

25/10/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label B

01/11/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

06/11/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.00

08/11/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

15/11/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

22/11/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

29/11/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

06/12/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

13/12/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

16/12/2019 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

20/12/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

27/12/2019 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

03/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

07/01/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

10/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

17/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

20/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 27.27

20/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 54.55

24/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

31/01/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

06/02/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.00

07/02/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

14/02/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

21/02/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label B

28/02/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

02/03/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

06/03/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

13/03/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

20/03/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

27/03/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

30/03/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

03/04/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

14/04/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

17/04/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

24/04/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

27/04/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 2,340.00

01/05/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

08/05/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

15/05/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

22/05/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

29/05/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

05/06/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

12/06/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

19/06/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09

19/06/2020 28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.00

26/06/2020 28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.09



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label B

Total 20,314.50 11,063.2854.460 %

Label C

31/07/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 66.57

31/08/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 59.34

30/09/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 57.57

31/10/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 50.23

30/11/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 43.28

31/12/2019 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 37.09

31/01/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 37.96

29/02/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 35.41

31/03/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 195.51

30/04/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 210.34

31/05/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 214.10

30/06/2020 25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 203.16

Total 1,210.56 659.2854.460 %

Total Segment ECPI 11,722.56*

Total ECPI 11,722.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.56

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Label E

30/06/2020 33400/Sturg4Burn_HWS HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St 162.34

30/06/2020 33400/ZUNKER_Kitchenoffi Kitchen Office - Zunker St 25.63

30/06/2020 33400/Sturg4Burns_DNU Vinyl - 4 Burns St 432.21

30/06/2020 33400/STUR0001_GATE Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St 21.18

30/06/2020 33400/STUR0001_PLANT& Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St 724.75

30/06/2020 33400/STUR0001_TAPWAR Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St 10.61

30/06/2020 33400/STUR0001_SumpPu Sump Pump - 4 Burn St 59.57

30/06/2020 33400/STUR0001_SECURIT Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns
St

25.85

30/06/2020 33400/Zunker_vinylfloor Vinyl Floor - Zunker St 277.41

30/06/2020 33400/ZUNKER_AIRCON AirConditioner - Zunker St 377.17

Total 2,116.72 54.460 % 963.95 1,152.77

Label F

16/12/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

04/07/2019 39000/STUJOA00001A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Joanne - Accumulation
(Accumu...

1,166.88

14/10/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

14/02/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

14/01/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label F

14/04/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

15/06/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

16/09/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

16/03/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

15/07/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

14/05/2020 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

14/11/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

14/08/2019 39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums)
Sturgeon, Barry - Accumulation
(Accumul...

557.62

Total 7,858.32 0.000 % 7,858.32 0.00

Label H

30/06/2020 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 418.00

Total 418.00 20.572 % 332.01 85.99

Label I



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label I

04/03/2020 41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,095.61

01/08/2019 42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 681.82

31/01/2020 42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 681.82

11/10/2019 42060/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 77.00

04/03/2020 41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 934.12

14/01/2020 41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (5.58)

03/01/2020 42110/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 85.01

29/08/2019 41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 935.60

29/08/2019 41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,152.45

06/05/2020 42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 681.82

17/01/2020 41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 2,056.43

05/11/2019 42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 681.82

Total 9,057.92 54.460 % 4,124.98 4,932.94

Label J

31/07/2019 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

30/11/2019 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

31/12/2019 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/03/2020 31500 Bank Charges 4.00

31/10/2019 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/07/2019 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

29/02/2020 31500 Bank Charges 0.65



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

31/01/2020 31500 Bank Charges 0.65

31/08/2019 31500 Bank Charges 5.00

30/11/2019 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/01/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

31/03/2020 31500 Bank Charges 7.50

31/10/2019 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

30/04/2020 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/08/2019 31500 Bank Charges 2.00

30/04/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

30/06/2020 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

30/06/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,157.00

29/02/2020 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/01/2020 31500 Bank Charges 2.50

31/10/2019 31500 Bank Charges 0.65

31/12/2019 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

29/02/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

30/06/2020 31500 Bank Charges 1.00

Total 3,205.45 20.572 % 2,546.04 659.41

30/06/2020 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 259.00 0.000 % 259.00 0.00

Label Total 2,805.04 659.41



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Total Segment Expenses 6,831.1116,084.30

Total Expenses 16,084.30 6,831.11*

* General expense percentage -  20.572 %

* Investment expense percentage -  54.460 %



Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Statement of Taxable Income

4,301.55CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

91,811.87

Increase in MV of investments 141,229.08

Exempt current pension income 11,722.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (61,639.21)

Non Taxable Contributions 500.00

Less

$

2020

66,656.92Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 4,301.55

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 3.95

28,677.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 6,828.00

Pension Payments 47,000.00

53,828.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (3,323.45)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

Income Tax Instalments Paid (7,884.00)



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

B - Income - Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0003/07/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0905/07/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0912/07/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0919/07/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0926/07/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0902/08/2019

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.0002/08/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0909/08/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0916/08/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0923/08/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0930/08/2019

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0030/08/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0906/09/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0913/09/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0920/09/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0927/09/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0904/10/2019

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0008/10/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0911/10/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0918/10/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0925/10/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0901/11/2019

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.0006/11/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0908/11/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0915/11/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0922/11/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0929/11/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0906/12/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0913/12/2019

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0016/12/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0920/12/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0927/12/2019

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0903/01/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0007/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0910/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0917/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 27.2720/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 54.5520/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0924/01/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0931/01/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,300.0006/02/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0907/02/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0914/02/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

B - Income - Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0921/02/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0928/02/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0002/03/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0906/03/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0913/03/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0920/03/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0927/03/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0030/03/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0903/04/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0914/04/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0917/04/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0924/04/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 2,340.0027/04/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0901/05/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0908/05/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0915/05/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0922/05/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0929/05/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0905/06/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0912/06/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0919/06/2020

28000/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,040.0019/06/2020

28000/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 109.0926/06/2020

20,314.00Total

0.50Ignore Cents

20,314.50Sub-Total

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 66.5731/07/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 59.3431/08/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 57.5730/09/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 50.2331/10/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 43.2830/11/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 37.0931/12/2019

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 37.9631/01/2020

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 35.4129/02/2020

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 195.5131/03/2020

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 210.3430/04/2020

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 214.1031/05/2020

25000/BQL20167692 Cash at Bank 203.1630/06/2020

1,210.00Total

0.56Ignore Cents

1,210.56Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

R1 - Assessable employer contributions

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8012/07/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,399.7512/08/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8013/09/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8018/10/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,399.7525/11/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8016/12/2019

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8017/01/2020

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,399.7513/02/2020

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8013/03/2020

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8020/04/2020

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

2,399.7515/05/2020

24200/STUBAR00002A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Barry -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

1,919.8005/06/2020

24200/STUJOA00001A (Contributions) Sturgeon, Joanne -
Accumulation (Accumulation)

10,000.0030/06/2020

34,957.00Total

0.40Ignore Cents

34,957.40Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

34,957.40Assessable employer contributions

34,957.00Total

0.40Ignore Cents

34,957.40Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

56,481.00

56,481.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

56,481.00Sub-Total

Y - Income - Exempt current pension income

11,722.00

11,722.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

11,722.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

44,759.00

44,759.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

44,759.00Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

E1 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets

33400/STUR0001_TAPWA
RE

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St 4.8330/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_GATE Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St 9.6530/06/2020

33400/ZUNKER_AIRCON AirConditioner - Zunker St 171.7630/06/2020

33400/Sturg4Burn_HWS HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St 73.9330/06/2020

33400/Sturg4Burns_DNU Vinyl - 4 Burns St 196.8330/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_SumpP
ump

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St 27.1330/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_SECURI
TYSCR

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St 11.7730/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_PLANT
&EQUI1

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St 330.0530/06/2020

33400/Zunker_vinylfloor Vinyl Floor - Zunker St 126.3330/06/2020

33400/ZUNKER_Kitchenoff
ice

Kitchen Office - Zunker St 11.6730/06/2020

963.00Total

0.95Ignore Cents

963.95Sub-Total

E2 - Expenses - Decline in value of depreciating assets non deductible

33400/STUR0001_TAPWA
RE

Tapware, Mixer - 4 Burns St 5.7830/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_GATE Sliding Gate - 4 Burns St 11.5330/06/2020

33400/ZUNKER_AIRCON AirConditioner - Zunker St 205.4130/06/2020

33400/Sturg4Burn_HWS HWS 7/17 - 4 Burns St 88.4130/06/2020

33400/Sturg4Burns_DNU Vinyl - 4 Burns St 235.3830/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_SumpP
ump

Sump Pump - 4 Burn St 32.4430/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_SECURI
TYSCR

Security Screens & Blinds - 4 Burns St 14.0830/06/2020

33400/STUR0001_PLANT
&EQUI1

Plant & Equip - 4 Burns St 394.7030/06/2020

33400/Zunker_vinylfloor Vinyl Floor - Zunker St 151.0830/06/2020

33400/ZUNKER_Kitchenoff
ice

Kitchen Office - Zunker St 13.9630/06/2020

1,152.00Total

0.77Ignore Cents

1,152.77Sub-Total

F1 - Expenses - Insurance Premiums

39000/STUJOA00001A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Joanne - Accumulation (Accumu...

1,166.8804/07/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6215/07/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/08/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6216/09/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/10/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/11/2019

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6216/12/2019



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

F1 - Expenses - Insurance Premiums

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/01/2020

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/02/2020

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6216/03/2020

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/04/2020

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6214/05/2020

39000/STUBAR00002A (Life Insurance Premiums) Sturgeon,
Barry - Accumulation (Accumul...

557.6215/06/2020

7,858.00Total

0.32Ignore Cents

7,858.32Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 190.3630/06/2020

190.00Total

0.36Ignore Cents

190.36Sub-Total

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 227.6430/06/2020

227.00Total

0.64Ignore Cents

227.64Sub-Total

I1 - Expenses - Investment expenses

41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 524.8329/08/2019

41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 498.9404/03/2020

41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (2.54)14/01/2020

41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 936.5017/01/2020

42060/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 35.0711/10/2019

42110/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 38.7103/01/2020

41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 426.0729/08/2019

41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 425.4004/03/2020

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 310.5001/08/2019

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 310.5005/11/2019

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 310.5031/01/2020

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 310.5006/05/2020

4,124.00Total

0.98Ignore Cents

4,124.98Sub-Total

I2 - Expenses - Investment expenses non deductible

41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 627.6229/08/2019

41960/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 596.6704/03/2020

41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads (3.04)14/01/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

I2 - Expenses - Investment expenses non deductible

41980/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 1,119.9317/01/2020

42060/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 41.9311/10/2019

42110/STURG4BURN 4 Burns Street, Burnett Heads 46.3003/01/2020

41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 509.5329/08/2019

41960/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 508.7204/03/2020

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 371.3201/08/2019

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 371.3205/11/2019

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 371.3231/01/2020

42100/ZUNKER 9/33 Zunker St. Burnett Heads 371.3206/05/2020

4,932.00Total

0.94Ignore Cents

4,932.94Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

31500 Bank Charges 1.1431/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.4631/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 2.2831/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.9131/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.1431/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.4631/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.3031/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.1430/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.4630/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.1431/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.4631/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.3031/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.1431/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.4631/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.1429/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.3029/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.4629/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.8231/03/2020

31500 Bank Charges 3.4231/03/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.1430/04/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.4630/04/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.1430/06/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.4630/06/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,437.7030/06/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0030/06/2020

1,718.00Total

0.76Ignore Cents

1,718.76Sub-Total

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

31500 Bank Charges 1.3631/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.5431/07/2019

31500 Bank Charges 2.7231/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.0931/08/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.3631/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.5431/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.3531/10/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.3630/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.5430/11/2019

31500 Bank Charges 1.3631/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.5431/12/2019

31500 Bank Charges 0.3531/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.3631/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.5431/01/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.3629/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.3529/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.5429/02/2020

31500 Bank Charges 2.1831/03/2020

31500 Bank Charges 4.0831/03/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.3630/04/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.5430/04/2020

31500 Bank Charges 1.3630/06/2020

31500 Bank Charges 0.5430/06/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,719.3030/06/2020

1,745.00Total

0.69Ignore Cents

1,745.69Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

14,853.00

14,853.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

14,853.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

8,056.00

8,056.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

8,056.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

29,906.00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

29,906.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

29,906.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

22,909.00

22,909.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

22,909.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income

29,906.00

29,906.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

29,906.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

4,301.55

4,301.55Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,301.55Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

4,301.55

4,301.55Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,301.55Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

4,301.55

4,301.55Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,301.55Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

4,301.55

4,301.55Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,301.55Sub-Total

T5 - TAX PAYABLE

4,301.55

4,301.55Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,301.55Sub-Total

K - PAYG instalments raised



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Tax Reconciliation Report

K - PAYG instalments raised

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,971.0028/10/2019

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,971.0024/02/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,971.0027/05/2020

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 1,971.0030/06/2020

7,884.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

7,884.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(3,323.45)

(3,323.45)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(3,323.45)Sub-Total



10/27/2020 PAYG Instalments report 2020

1/1

Tax Agent 74856004

Last Updated 24/10/2020

PAYG Instalments report 2020

TFN Client Name Quarter
1 ($)

Quarter
2 ($)

Quarter
3 ($)

Quarter
4 ($)

Total
Instalment

($)

827607385 STURG
SUPERANNUATION
FUND

1,971.00 1,971.00 1,971.00 1,971.00 7,884.00

Total No of Clients: 1



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of PAYG Payment Summary

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
ATO - Integrated Client Account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,971.00) ($6,138.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($1,971.00) ($6,138.00) (67.89)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

86000 - PAYG Instalment Payable

2020 Financial Year



10/27/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/2

13 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 27 October 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

17 Aug 2020 14 Aug 2020 Payment received $1,971.00 $0.00

7 Aug 2020 25 Aug 2020 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30 Jun
20 - PAYG Instalments

$1,971.00 $1,971.00 DR

26 Jun 2020 1 Jul 2020 EFT refund for GST for the
period from 01 Jul 18 to 30
Jun 19

$47.00 $0.00

26 Jun 2020 30 Jun 2020 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30 Jun
19 - GST

$47.00 $47.00 CR

31 May 2020 28 May 2020 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31 Dec
19 - PAYG Instalments

$1,971.00 $0.00

31 May 2020 26 May 2020 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 31 Mar
20 - PAYG Instalments

$1,971.00 $1,971.00 CR

28 May 2020 27 May 2020 Payment received $1,971.00 $3,942.00 CR

25 Feb 2020 24 Feb 2020 Payment received $1,971.00 $1,971.00 CR

3 Nov 2019 28 Oct 2019 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30 Sep
19 - PAYG Instalments

$1,971.00 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client STURG SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 45 977 322 770
TFN 827 607 385

Activity statement 001
Date generated 27/10/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



10/27/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

2/2

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

29 Oct 2019 28 Oct 2019 Payment $1,971.00 $1,971.00 CR

28 Oct 2019 31 May 2019 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30 Jun
18 - GST

$426.00 $0.00

4 Aug 2019 29 Jul 2019 Original Activity Statement
for the period ending 30 Jun
19 - PAYG Instalments

$6,138.00 $426.00 CR

23 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 Payment $6,138.00 $6,564.00 CR



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($3,575.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

88000 Sundry Creditors ($3,575.00) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

88000 - Sundry Creditors

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2020

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

30/06/2020 Accounting Fees Payable 3,157.00 3,157.00 CR

30/06/2020 Audit Fees Payable 418.00 3,575.00 CR

3,575.00 3,575.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

3,575.00



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2020 financials - Sturg Super Fund.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2020 Financial Year
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Account Period Document ID GST accounting method

Activity statement – 001 – STURG

SUPERANNUATION FUND

Jul 2019 – Jun 2020 40646044576 Cash

Description Reported Value Owed to ATO Owed by ATO

Goods and services tax (GST)

1A Owed to ATO $575.00

1B Owed by ATO $273.00

G1 Total sales $6,330.00

Does this include GST? Yes

1H Owed by ATO $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.

Client STURG SUPERANNUATION

FUND

ABN 45 977 322 770

Print activity statement

Payment due date 17 May 2021

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$302.00

Declaration

I STURG SUPERANNUATION FUND authorise SAM GRECO & CO. to give the Jul 2019 – Jun 2020 activity

statement to the Commissioner of Taxation for 001 – STURG SUPERANNUATION FUND.

I declare that the information provided for the preparation of this activity statement is true and correct.

I am authorised to make this declaration.

Signed:________________________________ Date:_______________________

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Activ...

1 of 1 22/04/2021, 3:03 pm

29-04-2021
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Business Focused Solutions

A.B.N. 16 230 504 491
PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034

Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

Mr Barry Sturgeon
Sturg Superannuation Fund
33 Shelley Street
BURNETT HEADS QLD 4670

Tax Invoice
207583

Ref: STUR0001
23 April, 2021

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2020 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2020

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2020

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2020  

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2020

Preparation and lodgement of Annual Business Activity Statement

Sundry advice and Other Matters

For your convenience the cost of preparing the Actuarial Certificate has been included
 in our invoice and does not have to be paid separately.

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,157.00
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Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,157.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $287.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
Sturg Superannuation Fund Invoice: 207583

Ref: STUR0001

23 April, 2021

Amt Due: $ 3,157.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.
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Signature Certificate
Document Ref.: NA4HU-PPF9F-K9BSW-IFSNA

Document signed by:

Sam Greco
Verified E-mail:
samg@taxonline.com.au

IP: 14.202.251.9 Date: 23 Apr 2021 02:36:47 UTC

Barry Sturgeon
Verified E-mail:
b.sturgeon@cccivil.com.au

IP: 1.132.111.125 Date: 28 Apr 2021 16:23:19 UTC

Joanne Sturgeon
Verified E-mail:
bjsturg@bigpond.com

IP: 1.156.188.2 Date: 29 Apr 2021 00:05:07 UTC

Document completed by all parties on:
29 Apr 2021 00:05:07 UTC

Page 1 of 1

Signed with PandaDoc.com

PandaDoc is the document platform that boosts your
company's revenue by accelerating the way it transacts.



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ATO Complying Fund Status.pdf

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2020

Fund Details
Date Formed: 13/05/2005 Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 45977322770 GST Registered: Yes

Postal Address: Physical Address:
33 Shelley Street 33 Shelley Street
Burnett Heads, Queensland 4670 Burnett Heads, Queensland 4670

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Sturgeon, Barry 68 2 1 Provided Not Provided

Sturgeon, Joanne 59 1 0 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Sturgeon, Joanne

Investment Advisor R B S Morgans Limited

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Trustee Sturgeon, Barry

Trustee Sturgeon, Joanne



ABN last updated: Record extracted: 

STURG SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN: 45 977 322 770

ABN Status: Active from 13 May 2005

Fund type: ATO Regulated Self-Managed Superannuation Fund

Contact details: 33 SHELLEY ST
BURNETT HEADS QLD 4670
AUSTRALIA

Status: Complying

Previous fund name From To

The trustee for Sturg Superannuation Fund 13 May 2005 09 Mar 2009

What does 'Complying' mean?
A 'Complying' SMSF:

is a regulated fund

is a resident of Australia, and

has been issued with a Notice of compliance

APRA Funds

See the guidance  issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs. Use the ATO
Business Portal  to verify a person is a member of the SMSF before completing a transfer or rollover.

Superannuation guarantee payments

Contributions made to complying funds can qualify as Superannuation Guarantee (SG) payments. This record extract can
be used to confirm this fund has been issued with a Notice of Compliance and is currently entitled to receive employer SG
payments.

Tax rates

Complying funds that meet Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993  (SISA) standards qualify for concessional
tax rates.

Also refer to frequently asked questions.

Disclaimer



Important



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
2020 Actuarial Certificate.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

C - Other Documents

2020 Financial Year



Verus SMSF Actuaries  
www.verusactuaries.com.au | ABN 80 165 605 872

PO Box 3014  West Hobart  Tasmania  7000
1800 978 328 | enquiries@verusactuaries.com.au

22 April 2021

The Trustees
Sturg Superannuation Fund
c/- Sam Greco and Co
PO Box 354
Aspley QLD 4034

Dear Trustees,

Subject: Actuarial Certificate – Tax Exempt Percentage for the 2019/20 year 
Sturg Superannuation Fund 

Thank you for requesting this actuarial certificate from Verus SMSF Actuaries.

Results

We calculate that the tax exempt percentage for Sturg Superannuation Fund in the 2019/20 
financial year is 54.46%.

More Information

Further details regarding this actuarial certificate are contained in the appendices, including:
 Appendix 1: Data Summary 
 Appendix 2: Detailed Results
 Appendix 3: Further Information

Note that the results in this certificate are based on the information provided to us.  If there are 
any material changes to the information provided, please contact us, as the results may need to 
be updated.

If you would like to discuss any aspect of this actuarial certificate, please don’t hesitate to contact 
us.

Yours sincerely,

Geoff Morley, BCom, BSc, FIAA
Consulting Actuary

Verus Reference Number: ZA12977324112



Actuarial Certificate – Section 295-390 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 

Verus SMSF Actuaries Page 2 

Appendix 1 - Data Summary

Contact Details

Name Sam Greco
Company Sam Greco and Co
Telephone 07 3263 5200

Fund Details

Fund Name Sturg Superannuation Fund
Barry Sturgeon
Joanne Sturgeon

Name of Trustees

Tax Year for Actuarial Certificate 2019/20
ABN of Fund 45 977 322 770

Member Details

Barry Sturgeon
Joanne Sturgeon

Members’ Names

Financial Details

Amount ($)
Opening Balance at 1 July 2019 755,935.82
Concessional Contributions 34,957.40
Non-concessional Contributions 0.00
Rollovers-in 500.00
Rollovers-out 0.00
Lump Sum and Pension Benefits Paid 54,858.32
Other Net Income 81,756.29
Closing Balance at 30 June 2020 818,291.19

We understand that the Fund’s financial statements have not been audited at the time this 
certificate has been prepared.

Segregation

The Fund did not have any segregated current pension assets during the financial year.



Actuarial Certificate – Section 295-390 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 
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Appendix 2 - Detailed Results

Tax Exempt Percentage

This actuarial certificate has been prepared to provide the tax exempt percentage applying to 
Sturg Superannuation Fund for the 2019/20 financial year.

During the 2019/20 financial year, the Fund contained only member accounts in accumulation 
phase and account based pensions.  Therefore no assumptions about future inflation, investment 
returns or discount rates have been required to calculate the tax exempt percentage.  Only data 
regarding the Fund’s balances in accumulation phase and the Fund’s balances in retirement 
phase plus details of transactions within, to and from the Fund during the year have been 
provided for this calculation.

Using the data supplied, we have calculated the tax exempt percentage based on the ratio 
below:

Average value of current pension liabilities
Average value of superannuation liabilities

= $406,815 / $746,995

= 54.46%

The values for the current pension liabilities and the superannuation liabilities shown above are 
time weighted average balances over the financial year. Segregated current pension assets and 
segregated non-current assets (if any) have been excluded from the values shown above.

Member Breakdown 

To assist you, we have also calculated the breakdown of the tax exempt percentage between the 
Fund’s members, as follows:

Member Name Tax Exempt Percentage Taxable Percentage
Barry Sturgeon 54.46% 9.65%
Joanne Sturgeon 0.00% 35.89%

Reserve 0.00% 0.00%
Total 54.46% 45.54%

This breakdown between members is not required for the Fund’s tax return, but may assist in 
other ways, for example with allocating the Fund’s tax liabilities between members.



Actuarial Certificate – Section 295-390 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 

Verus SMSF Actuaries Page 4 

Appendix 3 - Further Information

Actuarial Standards

This actuarial certificate has been prepared in accordance with Professional Standard 406 of the 
Institute of Actuaries of Australia.

Other Comments

We have been informed by the trustee and/or their advisors that the relevant pension liabilities 
meet the requirements to be considered a retirement phase superannuation income stream.  We 
have relied upon this information in preparing this actuarial certificate. 

As required under Professional Standard 406, we are satisfied that the value of particular 
liabilities of the Fund at a particular time as set out in this certificate is the amount of the Fund’s 
assets, together with any future contributions in respect of the benefits concerned and expected 
earnings on the assets and contributions after that time, that would provide the amount required 
to discharge those liabilities as they fall due.

Requirement for and Use of Actuarial Certification

This actuarial certificate is required so that the Fund can claim an exemption from tax on the 
investment income derived from the unsegregated assets supporting members’ balances that 
are in retirement phase.  The certificate should be obtained before the Fund submits its tax 
return.  It does not need to be submitted with the Fund’s tax return, but should be retained in the 
Fund’s records. 

An actuarial certificate is required for a Fund that has been partly in retirement phase and partly 
in accumulation phase during the year and which is not applying the segregated method 
throughout the year.  Therefore an actuarial certificate is not required if:

 The Fund was entirely in accumulation phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund was entirely in retirement phase for the whole of the tax year; or

 The Fund’s retirement phase assets and accumulation phase assets were fully 
segregated throughout the tax year.

The tax exempt percentage should be applied to the Fund’s assessable income (excluding any 
non-arm’s length income, concessional contributions and any income derived from segregated 
assets) to determine how much income is exempt from tax.



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2020 Financial Year



Sturg Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2020

Member Name : Sturgeon, Barry
Member Age : 67* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

STUBAR
00001P

TRIS 
(Retirement 
Phase)

01/07/2015 0.06% 2.50% $10,560.00* N/A $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$10,560.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$10,560.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00 $47,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2019 or pension start date for new pensions.



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Sturg Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Barry Sturgeon Below Cap

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 546,608.38 1,600,000.00 1,053,391.62

Joanne Sturgeon



Sturg Superannuation Fund

2020 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2020 Financial Year


